for the sum of two hundred and 
forty-nine dollars and fifty-seven cents ($249.57), being for telephone service furnished 
to the office of the City Clerk for the three months ending June 30, .1910. 

One in favor of the New York Telephone Co. for the sum of one hundred and 
five dollars and nine cents ($105.09), being for telephone service furnished to the 
rooms of the Board of Aldermen, in the Borough of Brooklyn, for the four months 
ending August 31, 1910. 

One in favor of the New York Telephone Co. for the sum of thirty-six dollars 
and eight cents ($36.08), being for telephone service furnished to the office of the

[...]

Resolved, That, in pursuance of the provisions of subdivision 8 of section 1 of 
the Greater New York Charter, the Board of Estimate and Apportionment be and it 
is hereby requested to authorize the Comptroller to issue special revenue bonds to 
the amount of three thousand one hundred dollars ($3,100), the proceeds whereof to 
be used by the President of the Borough of Brooklyn for the purpose of fitting up 
new quarters for the Sixth District Municipal Court, Borough of Brooklyn. 

Municipal Court of The City of New York, Borough of Brooklyn, Sixth District

[...]

QEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 

received by the Park Board at the above 
office of the Department of Parks until 3 o'clock 
p. m. on 

THURSDAY. NOVEMBER 17, 1910, 
Borough of Brooklyn. 

FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LABOR AND 
MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR RESURFAC-
ING WITH ASPHALT TWENTY-THREE 
THOUSAND (23,000) SQUARE YARDS OF 
OLD WALKS IN PROSPECT PARK, BOR-
OUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

The time allowed for the completion of this 
contract will be sixty (60) days. The amount 
of the security required is Eight Thousand Dol-

lars 38.000). 
Bids will be compared and the contract awarded

[...]

i,950 linear feet of new curbstone, famished 

rod sr t. 
7,400 square feet of new flagstone, furnished 

and laid. 
The time ailowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be two hundred and fifty 
(250) working days. The amount of security 
required will be twelve thousand dollars 
($12,000). 

No. 2. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING 
WITH ASPII \ I 1 BLOCK PAVEMENT ON 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION ME ROADWAY 
OF EMERSON STREET, FROM BROAD-
WAY TO SEAMAN AVENUE. 

Engineer's estimate of amount of work to be 
done: 

2,450 square yards of asphalt block pavement.